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10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 100M 25M 75M 50M

1
ANUPOJU JYOTHI 

PRASANNA
BtZC 1900146001 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 10 10 20 49 10 10 10 20 50 99 25 59 50

2
BEVARA PAVAN 

KUMAR
BtZC 1900146004 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 10 10 20 49 10 10 10 20 50 99 25 46 50

3 DAKOJU LOKESH BtZC 1900146005 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 9 10 11 38 10 10 10 19 49 87 22 F 46

4 GANTA MEGHANA BtZC 1900146006 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 14 40 10 10 10 18 48 88 22 46 49

STUDENT ACADEMIC EVALUATION REGISTER / CIA 2021-22/ SEM VI

(To be maintained by faculty and in-charge)
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ELECTIVE PAPER -VIIB - ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY



5 GONDU NEERAJA BtZC 1900146007 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 9 10 12 40 10 10 10 19 49 89 22 F 48

6 GUNDU SOWJANYA BtZC 1900146008 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 9 9 17 45 10 10 10 17 47 92 23 27 45

7 GUNTA NAVYASRI BtZC 1900146009 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 9 9 8 36 10 10 10 19 49 85 21 AB

8 INDIRA JENJULURI BtZC 1900146010 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 9 9 18 46 10 10 10 18 48 94 24 60 48

9
KANCHARANA SAI 

TARUN
BtZC 1900146012 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 10 10 15 44 10 10 10 18 48 92 23 63 46

10
KOMANAPALLI 

RAKESH
BtZC 1900146013 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 55 47

11 KOTTAPALLI GANESH BtZC 1900146014 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 8 8 28 10 10 10 19 49 77 19 AB 48

13
LILLY ROJA 

ARYARAPU
BtZC 1900146016 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 16 46 89 22 62 48

14 METIKOTA SRIVANI BtZC 1900146017 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 18 48 86 22 60 46

15 MULIKI DEVA RAAJU BtZC 1900146018 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 19 49 90 23 51 48

16 NIMMAKA ABHISHEK BtZC 1900146020 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 8 8 28 10 10 10 18 48 76 19 F AB

17
PONNADA SRAVANI 

KUMARI
BtZC 1900146021 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 57 47

18
SANAPATHI 

GOWTHAMI
BtZC 1900146023 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 31 47

19 SEEPANA RAJESH BtZC 1900146024 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 29 45



20 SUVVARI RAJESH BtZC 1900146025 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 58 50

21 TAMMIREDDY NANI BtZC 1900146026 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 6 8 8 31 10 10 10 19 49 80 20 33 48

22 TARINI JAGADEESH BtZC 1900146027 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 6 10 8 34 10 10 10 8 38 72 18 30 46

23 REDDI KAVYA BtZC 1900146028 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 8 10 8 32 10 10 10 8 38 70 18 55 43

24
A GOWRI SANKARA 

RAO
BZC 1900135001 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 38 40

25
ADUSUMALLI YAMINI 

KRISHNA
BZC 1900135002 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 64 50

28 BIDDIKA JANI BZC 1900135005 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 44 48

29 B SANTHA RAO BZC 1900135006 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 44 46

30 BADANGI YUGNDHAR BZC 1900135007 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 9 8 16 41 10 10 10 16 46 87 22 31 45

32
BONGU TARUN 

KUMAR
BZC 1900135009 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 10 8 18 42 10 10 10 18 48 90 23 42 45

33
CHINTHADA ANANTHA 

RAO
BZC 1900135010 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 46 47

34 DASARI ESWARA RAO BZC 1900135011 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 48 46

35 E.RAMYA BZC 1900135012 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 30 47

36 GELLANKI SAIKIRAN BZC 1900135013 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 10 16 38 10 10 10 16 46 84 21 27 AB



37 GORLE VINAY BZC 1900135014 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 10 14 36 10 10 10 14 44 80 20 27 40

38 GURAJAPU SAIKUMAR BZC 1900135015 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 9 10 13 38 10 10 10 13 43 81 20 35 46

40 IJJADA ASIRINAIDU BZC 1900135017 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 10 9 31 10 10 10 9 39 70 18 33 45

42 J.SIMHACHALAM BZC 1900135019 Chemistry Paper-VII B 7 9 8 14 38 10 10 10 14 44 82 21 31 AB

43
JANNI 

BHEEMASANKAR
BZC 1900135021 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 10 8 30 10 10 10 8 38 68 17 49 47

44 KALLEPALLI MANESHA BZC 1900135022 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 51 49

45 KILUGU SRUTHI BZC 1900135023 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 45 45

46 KINTHADA RAMU BZC 1900135024 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 43 46

47 KRISHNA PAIKO BZC 1900135025 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 28 44

48
KUNA PRANEETHA 

MOUNICA
BZC 1900135026 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 52 48

49
LANKAVALASA 

LOKESWARA RAO
BZC 1900135027 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 44 44

51 MALLA RAMANA BABU BZC 1900135029 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 47 46

52
MANDA SATEESH 

KUMAR
BZC 1900135030 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 8 20 40 10 10 10 20 50 90 23 F 46

53
MODALAVALASA 

AKHILA
BZC 1900135031 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 44 47



56 NIMMAKA SURESH BZC 1900135035 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 41 46

58
PAILA SANTOSH  

KUMAR
BZC 1900135038 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 6 8 8 30 10 10 10 8 38 68 17 48 48

59 PALAKA SOBHA RANI BZC 1900135039 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 40 48

60 PALINA KRISHNA VENI BZC 1900135040 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 47 43

61
PALINA SETHU 

MADHAVI
BZC 1900135041 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 54 49

62
PANCHIREDDY 

CHIRANJEEVI
BZC 1900135042 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 33 40

63 pattika charankumar BZC 1900135043 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 31 47

64 PENKI TARUN BZC 1900135044 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 6 8 14 36 10 10 10 14 44 80 20 F AB

65 PIRIYA VEERASWAMI BZC 1900135045 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 15 41 10 10 10 15 45 86 22 34 46

66 PUJARI PAVANI BZC 1900135047 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 55 46

68 S.SANDHYA BZC 1900135049 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 F 46

69
SANCHANA CHANDU 

KUMAR
BZC 1900135051 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 6 8 15 38 10 10 10 15 45 83 21 F 48

70 SARAVAKOTA DEVI BZC 1900135052 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 29 47

71 SAVARA SIMMAYYA BZC 1900135053 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 F 48



72
SIGILIPALLI 

NAGAMANI
BZC 1900135054 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 39 47

73 V.DHANA LAXMI BZC 1900135056 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 F 46

74 VASUPALLI GANDHI BZC 1900135057 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 10 8 30 10 10 10 8 38 68 17 F 47

75 Y.VINEETHA BZC 1900135060 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 F 48

77 LABBA SWETHA BZC 1903535029 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 38 49

78
BANDAPU 

JAGADEESWAR RAO
CBMb 1900134001 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 45 48

79 BUDUMURU SRAVANI CBMb 1900134003 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 46 49

80 CHIVIDI TAVITINAIDU CBMb 1900134004 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 10 8 30 10 10 10 8 38 68 17 32 46

81 DHANALA RAJU CBMb 1900134005 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 F 47

82 GANAGALLA LOKESH CBMb 1900134006 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 36 48

83 GURUBILLI JYOTHI CBMb 1900134007 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 41 49

84 JAMI SAI CHARISHMA CBMb 1900134008 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 28 50

85
KODIPATRUNI 

SATEESH
CBMb 1900134009 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 36 49

87 MANGI USHA CBMb 1900134011 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 8 10 20 48 10 10 10 20 50 98 25 42 47



89 NARAM BHAVANA CBMb 1900134013 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 9 10 11 40 10 10 10 11 41 81 20 38 50

90 NIMMAKA.SANGHAVI CBMb 1900134014 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 10 10 17 46 10 10 10 17 47 93 23 48 48

91 PANKU JYOTHI CBMb 1900134015 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 10 10 20 49 10 10 10 20 50 99 25 48 47

92 POLAKI AKHILA CBMb 1900134016 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 10 10 17 46 10 10 10 17 47 93 23 41 49

93
POTNURU 

SOMASEKHAR
CBMb 1900134017 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 10 10 20 49 10 10 10 20 50 99 25 53 50

94
RAGOLU 

RAMALAKSHMI
CBMb 1900134018 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 10 10 13 41 10 10 10 13 43 84 21 36 47

95
SARISABRA 

TEJESWAR RAO
CBMb 1900134019 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 31 47

97 SAVARA LIYODHYA CBMb 1900134021 Chemistry Paper-VII B 6 6 8 8 28 10 10 10 8 38 66 17 27 AB

98
YAJJALA NAGENDRA 

VARMA
CBMb 1900134023 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 F 49

99 B.ESWARA RAO MCIc 1900138001 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 29 46

100 B.PENTA RAO MCIc 1900138002 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 F 42

101
BADANA RAMANA 

MURTHY
MCIc 1900138003 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 27 49

102 BADISETTI GANESH MCIc 1900138004 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 38 48

103 DUVVARAPU NAVEEN MCIc 1900138005 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 32 44



104 GOLLANGI SATISH MCIc 1900138006 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 30 47

105
GORIBILLI GOVINDA 

RAO
MCIc 1900138007 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 31 48

106 JAGILINKI SANKAR MCIc 1900138009 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 36 47

107 K.CHANDRASEKHAR MCIc 1900138010 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 46 48

108 KOMMU RAJASEKHAR MCIc 1900138011 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 48 48

109 KORNU DHARMA RAO MCIc 1900138013 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 12 38 10 10 10 12 42 80 20 34 42

112
MAMIDIPALLI RAMA 

KRISHNA
MCIc 1900138016 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 42 46

113 NAKKA MANJUNADH MCIc 1900138018 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 8 10 12 40 10 10 10 12 42 82 21 44 47

114 NAKKA UMAMAHESH MCIc 1900138019 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 39 46

115 NOWGAPU LOHITH MCIc 1900138020 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 33 49

116
PILLI HEMANTH 

KUMAR
MCIc 1900138021 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 45 45

117
PONNANA PAVAN 

KUMAR
MCIc 1900138022 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 F 46

118
POTNURU 

TEJESWARA RAO
MCIc 1900138023 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 29 49

119 PYDI MURALI MCIc 1900138024 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 38 49



120
ROKKAM LAKSHMI 

NARAYANA
MCIc 1900138025 Chemistry Paper-VII B 8 8 10 10 36 10 10 10 10 40 76 19 29 46

121 SADHU SIVA MCIc 1900138026 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 F 48

122
SINGURU NAGA 

RATNA KRISHNA  SAI 

KUMAR

MCIc 1900138027 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 36 48

123
SURAPU THIRU 

CHARAN KUMAR
MCIc 1900138028 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 F 48

124 TONANGI  BABJEE MCIc 1900138029 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 28 48

125 TANGI MADHAVA RAO MCIc 1900138030 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 42 45

126
TONANGI YESWANTH 

KUMAR
MCIc 1900138031 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 F 47

127
VAVILAPALLI RAVI 

KUMAR
MCIc 1900138032 Chemistry Paper-VII B 7 5 6 10 28 10 10 10 10 40 68 17 34 48

128
A.SAIKIRAN

M.P.C
1900141001

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 52 48

129
B.GANAPHTHI

M.P.C
1900141002

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 29 47

130
B.YARRAMNAIDU

M.P.C
1900141003

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 31 47

131
B.SATEESH

M.P.C
1900141004

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 32 45

132
B.NIKHIL

M.P.C
1900141005

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 38 46

133
CH.BHASKARARAO

M.P.C
1900141006

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 32 45



134
CH.MOHAN

M.P.C
1900141007

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 48 41

135
D.SRINIVASARAO

M.P.C
1900141008

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 14 44 88 22 45 43

136
D.THARUN

M.P.C
1900141010

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 49 46

137
D.MADHU

M.P.C
1900141012

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 10 40 10 10 10 10 40 80 20 51 40

138
D.CHANDRARAO

M.P.C
1900141013

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 16 46 92 23 41 40

139
E.DEELIP

M.P.C
1900141014

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 14 44 88 22 45 44

140
G.SIVA

M.P.C
1900141015

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 29 AB

141
G.NAVEEN

M.P.C
1900141016

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 41 46

142
G.VINAYAKA

M.P.C
1900141018

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 56 46

143
J.GOWRISANKAR

M.P.C
1900141019

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 44 45

144
J.REVATHIPATHI

M.P.C
1900141020

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 49 47

145
K.SEKHAR

M.P.C
1900141023

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 33 43

146
K.LAKSHMANARAO

M.P.C
1900141024

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 16 46 92 23 36 46

147
K.JAGADEESH

M.P.C
1900141026

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 50 48



148
K.SRIRAM

M.P.C
1900141028

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 31 40

149
M.NARESH

M.P.C
1900141031

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 F 48

150
M.PRAVEEN

M.P.C
1900141032

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 28 43

151
N.SOMESWARARAO

M.P.C
1900141034

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 35 47

152
N.TIRUPATHI

M.P.C
1900141035

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 30 49

153
P.PURNACHANDU

M.P.C
1900141036

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 36 46

154
P.VISHNUMURTHY

M.P.C
1900141037

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 39 40

155
P.UDAYKIRAN

M.P.C
1900141038

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 30 43

156
P.TULSIRAO

M.P.C
1900141041

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 F 40

157
P.NAVEEN

M.P.C
1900141043

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 29 47

158
S.KOTESWARAO

M.P.C
1900141044

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 35 48

159
S.LAKSHMANA

M.P.C
1900141045

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 47 46

160
T.TARUNKUMAR

M.P.C
1900141046

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 52 47

161
U.NAVEEN

M.P.C
1900141047

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 39 43



162
Y.NAGARAJU

M.P.C
1900141048

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 59 48

163
V.LAKSHMAN

M.P.C
1900141049

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 56 48

164
V.VENKATARAMANA

M.P.C
1900141050

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 56 44

165
Y.VENKATASAI

M.P.C
1900141051

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 36 43

166
Y.DIVAKAR

M.P.C
1900141052

Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 42 40

167 G.RAVI M.P.C 1901341014 Chemistry Paper-VII B 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 55 43

PONNADA MOHAN BABU M.P.C 1900141040 Chemistry Paper-VII B 9 8 8 14 39 9 9 9 14 41 80 20 F 40
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CLUSTER PAPER VIII CI-ORGANIC SPECTROSCOPIC TECHNIQUES
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10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 100M 25M 75M 50M

1 A.SAIKIRAN  M.P.C 1900141001 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 9 19 46 93 23 61 47

2 B.GANAPHTHI  M.P.C 1900141002 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 16 46 10 6 9 18 45 91 23 27 46

3 B.YARRAMNAIDU  M.P.C 1900141003 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 6 8 17 41 89 22 45 46

4 B.SATEESH  M.P.C 1900141004 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 7 9 20 46 94 24 49 48

5 B.NIKHIL  M.P.C 1900141005 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 9 9 19 47 94 24 54 48

6 CH.MOHAN  M.P.C 1900141007 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 8 8 18 44 92 23 55 46

7 D.THARUN  M.P.C 1900141010 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 9 10 18 47 95 24 41 48

8 D.MADHU  M.P.C 1900141012 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 12 42 10 7 8 17 42 84 21 36 43

9 D.CHANDRARAO  M.P.C 1900141013 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 14 44 10 8 10 16 44 88 22 31 46

10 G.NAVEEN  M.P.C 1900141016 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 8 10 20 48 96 24 49 47

11 G.VINAYAKA  M.P.C 1900141018 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 8 10 20 48 96 24 50 49

12 J.GOWRISANKAR  M.P.C 1900141019 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 9 9 20 48 95 24 49 48

13 K.SEKHAR  M.P.C 1900141023 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 8 10 14 42 10 7 7 16 40 82 20 30 43
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14 K.LAKSHMANARAO  M.P.C 1900141024 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 16 46 10 8 9 20 47 93 23 F 47

15 K.JAGADEESH  M.P.C 1900141026 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 20 50 99 25 49 50

16 K.SRIRAM  M.P.C 1900141028 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 15 45 9 8 9 18 44 89 22 35 45

17 M.NARESH  M.P.C 1900141031 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 12 42 9 7 8 15 39 81 20 F 46

18 M.PRAVEEN  M.P.C 1900141032 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 5 10 11 36 8 6 8 16 38 74 19 F 38

19 N.SOMESWARARAO  M.P.C 1900141034 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 19 49 10 9 9 19 47 96 24 47 49

20 N.TIRUPATHI  M.P.C 1900141035 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 42 50

21 P.PURNACHANDU  M.P.C 1900141036 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 19 49 10 9 10 19 48 97 24 35 48

22 P.VISHNUMURTHY  M.P.C 1900141037 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 16 46 92 23 63 44

23 P.UDAYKIRAN  M.P.C 1900141038 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 8 17 43 90 23 37 44

24 P.MohanBabu  M.P.C 19001410040 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 F 38

25 P.TULSIRAO  M.P.C 1900141041 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 13 43 86 22 F 46

26 P.NAVEEN  M.P.C 1900141043 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 26 45

27 T.TARUNKUMAR  M.P.C 1900141046 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 33 45



28 V.NAGARAJU  M.P.C 1900141048 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 20 50 99 25 61 50

29 V.LAKSHMAN  M.P.C 1900141049 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 49 49

30 V.VENKATARAMANA  M.P.C 1900141050 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 52 49

31 Y.VENKATASAI  M.P.C 1900141051 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 15 45 86 22 40 38

32 Y.DIVAKAR  M.P.C 1900141052 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 7 15 40 87 2 34 39

33 G.RAVI  M.P.C 1901341014 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 55 46

34
BADANA RAMANA 

MURTHY
MCIc 1900138003 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 F 49

35 BADISETTI GANESH MCIc 1900138004 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 10 19 47 94 24 35 49

36 JAGILINKI SANKAR MCIc 1900138009 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 44 48

37 K.CHANDRASEKHAR MCIc 1900138010 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 38 41

38 NAKKA MANJUNADH MCIc 1900138018 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 8 10 12 40 10 8 10 12 40 80 20 30 40

39 NAKKA UMAMAHESH MCIc 1900138019 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 F 41

40 PANKU JYOTHI CBMb 1900134015 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 9 10 10 20 49 9 10 10 20 49 98 25 46 49

41 SAVARA LIYODHYA CBMb 1900134021 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 6 5 8 12 31 6 5 8 15 34 65 16 F 40



42
ADUSUMALLI YAMINI 

KRISHNA
BZC 1900135002 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 57 50

43 LABBA SWETHA BZC 1903535029 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 17 50 10 10 10 17 50 100 25 62 50

44 PUJARI PAVANI BZC 1900135047 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 45 50

45 SAVARA SIMMAYYA BZC 1900135053 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 8 8 10 12 38 8 8 10 16 42 80 20 29 42

46
KANCHARANA SAI 

TARUN
BtZC 1900146012 CHEMISTRY-VIII CI 9 8 10 15 42 9 8 7 17 41 83 21 60 48

CLUSTER PAPER VIII C2-ADVANCED ORGANIC REACTIONS
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10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 100M 25M 75M 50M

1 A.SAIKIRAN  M.P.C 1900141001 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 9 10 18 47 95 24 57 48

2 B.GANAPHTHI  M.P.C 1900141002 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 12 42 10 9 10 13 42 84 21 F 42

3 B.YARRAMNAIDU  M.P.C 1900141003 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 28 43

4 B.SATEESH  M.P.C 1900141004 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 8 10 18 46 94 24 26 48
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5 B.NIKHIL  M.P.C 1900141005 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 10 19 47 94 24 53 42

6 CH.MOHAN  M.P.C 1900141007 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 49 43

7 D.THARUN  M.P.C 1900141010 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 52 42

8 D.MADHU  M.P.C 1900141012 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 40 43

9 D.CHANDRARAO  M.P.C 1900141013 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 15 45 89 22 33 49

10 G.NAVEEN  M.P.C 1900141016 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 19 49 97 24 56 43

11 G.VINAYAKA  M.P.C 1900141018 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 67 42

12 J.GOWRISANKAR  M.P.C 1900141019 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 10 18 46 93 23 37 50

13 K.SEKHAR  M.P.C 1900141023 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 14 44 88 22 45 48

14 K.LAKSHMANARAO  M.P.C 1900141024 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 17 47 93 23 37 42

15 K.JAGADEESH  M.P.C 1900141026 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 55 49

16 K.SRIRAM  M.P.C 1900141028 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 15 45 90 23 28 43

17 M.NARESH  M.P.C 1900141031 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 44 42

18 M.PRAVEEN  M.P.C 1900141032 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 12 42 83 21 F 43



19 N.SOMESWARARAO  M.P.C 1900141034 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 56 41

20 N.TIRUPATHI  M.P.C 1900141035 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 52 50

21 P.PURNACHANDU  M.P.C 1900141036 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 52 41

22 P.VISHNUMURTHY  M.P.C 1900141037 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 16 46 10 9 10 16 45 91 23 51 41

23 P.UDAYKIRAN  M.P.C 1900141038 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 36 42

24 P.MohanBabu  M.P.C 19001410040 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 27 36

25 P.TULSIRAO  M.P.C 1900141041 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 14 44 87 22 F 36

26 P.NAVEEN  M.P.C 1900141043 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 37 48

27 T.TARUNKUMAR  M.P.C 1900141046 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 16 46 93 23 46 49

28 Y.NAGARAJU  M.P.C 1900141048 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 50 50

29 V.LAKSHMAN  M.P.C 1900141049 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 44 50

30 V.VENKATARAMANA  M.P.C 1900141050 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 39 49

31 Y.VENKATASAI  M.P.C 1900141051 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 11 41 82 21 32 41

32 Y.DIVAKAR  M.P.C 1900141052 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 F 40



33 G.RAVI  M.P.C 1901341014 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 15 45 10 8 10 17 45 90 23 58 48

34
BADANA RAMANA 

MURTHY
MCIc 1900138003 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 F 50

35 BADISETTI GANESH MCIc 1900138004 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 27 48

36 JAGILINKI SANKAR MCIc 1900138009 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 56 50

37 K.CHANDRASEKHAR MCIc 1900138010 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 36 48

38 NAKKA MANJUNADH MCIc 1900138018 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 8 10 12 40 10 8 10 12 40 80 20 30 46

39 NAKKA UMAMAHESH MCIc 1900138019 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 F 42

40 PANKU JYOTHI CBMb 1900134015 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 F 46

41 SAVARA LIYODHYA CBMb 1900134021 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 F 42

42
ADUSUMALLI YAMINI 

KRISHNA
BZC 1900135002 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 73 50

43 LABBA SWETHA BZC 1903535029 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 38 50

44 PUJARI PAVANI BZC 1900135047 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 70 50

45 SAVARA SIMMAYYA BZC 1900135053 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 8 8 10 12 38 8 8 10 13 39 77 19 27 46

46
KANCHARANA SAI 

TARUN
BtZC 1900146012 CHEMISTRY-VIII C2 9 10 10 15 44 9 10 10 16 45 89 22 51 43
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10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 10M 10M 10M 20M 50M 100M 25M 75M 50M

1 A.SAIKIRAN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141001 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 10 17 45 92 23 41 46

2 B.GANAPHTHI III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141002 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 F 46

3 B.YARRAMNAIDU III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141003 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 F 45

4 B.SATEESH III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141004 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 28 47

5 B.NIKHIL III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141005 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 8 10 18 46 93 23 42 47

6 CH.MOHAN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141007 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 28 45

7 D.THARUN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141010 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 38 47

8 D.MADHU III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141012 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 29 44

9 D.CHANDRARAO III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141013 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 15 45 89 22 28 46

CLUSTER PAPER VIII C3-PHARMACEUTICAL AND MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY
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10 G.NAVEEN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141016 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 31 47

11 G.VINAYAKA III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141018 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 19 49 97 24 31 48

12 J.GOWRISANKAR III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141019 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 F 48

13 K.SEKHAR III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141023 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 14 44 10 10 10 14 44 88 22 31 42

14 K.LAKSHMANARAO III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141024 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 16 46 10 10 10 17 47 93 23 49 41

15 K.JAGADEESH III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141026 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 59 50

16 K.SRIRAM III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141028 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 15 45 10 10 10 16 46 91 23 48 44

17 M.NARESH III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141031 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 82 21 F 45

18 M.PRAVEEN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141032 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 5 9 14 38 10 5 9 15 39 77 19 F 39

19 N.SOMESWARARAO III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141034 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 70 48

20 N.TIRUPATHI III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141035 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 69 50

21 P.PURNACHANDU III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141036 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 59 48

22 P.VISHNUMURTHY III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141037 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 16 46 93 23 44 45

23 P.UDAYKIRAN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141038 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 33 44



24 P.MohanBabu III Bs.C - M.P.C 19001410040 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 48 95 24 30 36

25 P.TULSIRAO III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141041 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 13 43 10 10 10 14 44 87 22 F 46

26 P.NAVEEN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141043 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 12 42 10 10 10 12 42 84 21 32 45

27 T.TARUNKUMAR III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141046 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 48 46

28 Y.NAGARAJU III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141048 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 19 49 10 10 10 19 49 98 25 28 50

29 V.LAKSHMAN III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141049 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 53 48

30 V.VENKATARAMANA III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141050 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 18 48 10 10 10 18 48 96 24 69 49

31 Y.VENKATASAI III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141051 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 11 41 10 10 10 12 42 83 21 31 39

32 Y.DIVAKAR III Bs.C - M.P.C 1900141052 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 46 38

33 G.RAVI III Bs.C - M.P.C 1901341014 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 15 45 10 8 10 17 45 90 23 66 45

34
BADANA RAMANA 

MURTHY
MCIc 1900138003 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 18 48 95 24 38 44

35 BADISETTI GANESH MCIc 1900138004 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 38 48

36 JAGILINKI SANKAR MCIc 1900138009 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 52 47

37 K.CHANDRASEKHAR MCIc 1900138010 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 48 42



38 NAKKA MANJUNADH MCIc 1900138018 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 8 10 12 40 10 8 10 13 41 81 20 48 38

39 NAKKA UMAMAHESH MCIc 1900138019 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 17 47 10 10 10 17 47 94 24 38 40

40 PANKU JYOTHI CBMb 1900134015 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 9 10 10 20 49 9 10 10 20 49 98 25 50 49

41 SAVARA LIYODHYA CBMb 1900134021 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 6 6 8 8 28 6 6 8 10 30 58 15 27 26

42
ADUSUMALLI YAMINI 

KRISHNA
BZC 1900135002 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 69 50

43 LABBA SWETHA BZC 1903535029 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 48 50

44 PUJARI PAVANI BZC 1900135047 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 25 54 50

45 SAVARA SIMMAYYA BZC 1900135053 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 8 8 10 13 39 8 8 10 14 40 79 20 34 41

46
KANCHARANA SAI 

TARUN
BtZC 1900146012 CHEMISTRY-VIII C3 9 10 10 15 44 9 8 10 16 43 87 22 72 41


